LIGHTING PRODUCTS
engproducts.com
TIGRESS™ Multi-Lamp Temporary Light Fixture
Engineered Products Company's TIGRESS Multi-Lamp Temporary Light
Fixture with LED lamps offers a cost-effective, energy-efficient lighting
solution for low, medium, and high bay applications, making it a superior
alternative to traditional metal halide luminaires.
TIGRESS Multi-Lamp Temporary Light

AMP, 3-foot cord receptacle (Part Number RSS3).
EPCO power cords and receptacle cords are UL Listed and meet the
requirements of the 2023 National Electrical Code: Articles 410.62 (B)(C)
(1 and 2), and 410.64 Article C, and 410.82.
SJT 16/3 Round
Black Cord: Twist-
Lock Plug
LIGHTING PRODUCTS
engproducts.com
TIGRESS Multi-Lamp Temporary Light Fixture Specifications
Part Number Lumens Watts Efficacy Color Temperature Operating Voltage Applications Certifications
Lamped Light Fixtures
Dry or Damp
Locations
None
15721-10K5 10,000 100 100 5000K 120-277V AC
15721-15K5 15,000 125 120 5000K 120-277V AC
15721-20K5 20,000 175 114 5000K 120-277V AC
15721-10K5-PC6 10,000 100 100 5000K 120V AC (NEMA 5-15 Plug)
15721-15K5-PC6 15,000 125 120 5000K 120V AC (NEMA 5-15 Plug)
15721-20K5-PC6 20,000 175 114 5000K 120V AC (NEMA 5-15 Plug)
Light Fixtures (No Lamp)
15721 N/A N/A N/A N/A 120-277V AC ETL Listed
15721-PC6 N/A N/A N/A N/A 120V AC (NEMA 5-15 Plug) None
TIGRESS Multi-Lamp Temporary Light Fixture: Part Numbers